
Working height: 22.00m
Platform height: 20.00m
Lift capacity: 750kg

A quick overview

0800 865 4455
info@hiresafesolutions.com



Overall length

Working height

Platform height

Overall width

4.90m

2.33m

20.00m

22.00m

Stowed height (rails up) 3.75m

Stowed height (rails down) 2.91m

Weight

Gradeability 30%

13,000kg

Turning radius (internal) 2.10m

We deliver across the UK and ROI 

SWL 750kg

Drive speed Stowed 6.0km/h Raised 0.5km/h

Max persons 4

Tyre type 355/55D625

SWL on extension 500kg


